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Résultats de |a categorje

VERNHET Gilles
SALTA BARTAS

|PlacDossNom et Prénom :Catg
11 33'SALVADOR Claude 'M5M
2| 58VERNHET Gilles |M5M
3! 46!ROUX Michel 'M5M
41 20lARTIGAS Philippe IM5M
5. 53:CABANEL Gilles :M5M
6! 22'BOUREMANI Malik !M5M
7| 27|PARADOUX PatrickjM5M
8, 89/FAYET Francois M5M
9  76/REMISE Yves  IM5M
10! 62!PENSIER GuillaumeM5M
11  54iJEAN Guillaume  iM5M

Chrono
'01:00:21
101:01:13
'01:03:58
101:06:50
101:07:23
,01:07:32
101:10:37
;01:12:07
101:12:32
101:12:48
101:15:49

i Club i
'SALTA BARTA |
|SALTA BARTA |

12! 83!CAILLEAUX Jean-PiéM5M '01:16:22 'MACADAM CL
13; 80;SALEANDRO Franci{M5M }01:39:20 |MACADAM CL
14! 135!'PEYRE Jean-Michel 'M5M '01:44:34 ! !
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